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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Slinker 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1375 1137 1673

Joe's Bros 2 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1489 1356 1766

Diablo 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1316 1295 1537

Killer Penguins 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1249 1073 1562

Step Down 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1431 1387 1676

Shep 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1169 1277 1420

purple punkin eaters 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1280 1338 1570

Gary 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1208 1229 1494

Bombsaway 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1169 1202 1439

Rebel wida cawzzzzzzzz 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1036 1428 1238

Total Points
Joe's Bros 2 1766

Step Down 1676

Slinker 1673

purple punkin eaters 1570

Killer Penguins 1562

Diablo 1537

Gary 1494

Bombsaway 1439

Shep 1420

Rebel wida cawzzzzzzzz 1238
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Silverbak1 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1341 1227 1632

Whoop-Ass 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1324 1211 1596

Sea Chickens 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1296 1301 1527

DNACzarina 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1374 1286 1691

Show Me Your TD's 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1294 1295 1547

Mrs. Shepard 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1276 1311 1533

Armed Rodgery 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1376 1396 1617

SteelCurtain69 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1202 1159 1424

Powderpuff 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1201 1363 1468

Curt and Leslie 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1140 1275 1388

Total Points
DNACzarina 1691

Silverbak1 1632

Armed Rodgery 1617

Whoop-Ass 1596

Show Me Your TD's 1547

Mrs. Shepard 1533

Sea Chickens 1527

Powderpuff 1468

SteelCurtain69 1424

Curt and Leslie 1388
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